
Household Income Profile
Lee County, FL Prepared by Esri
Lee County, FL (12071)
Geography: County

2017-2022 2017-2022
Summary 2017 2022 Change Annual Rate

Population 720,426 808,124 87,698 2.32%
Households 300,030 335,468 35,438 2.26%
Median Age 47.8 48.4 0.6 0.25%
Average Household Size 2.37 2.38 0.01 0.08%

              2017               2022
Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent

Household 
Income Base

300,030 100% 335,468 100%
<$15,000 28,892 9.6% 30,726 9.2%
$15,000-$24,999 32,619 10.9% 32,578 9.7%
$25,000-$34,999 33,017 11.0% 31,710 9.5%
$35,000-$49,999 47,440 15.8% 45,460 13.6%
$50,000-$74,999 59,144 19.7% 63,672 19.0%
$75,000-$99,999 36,402 12.1% 48,780 14.5%
$100,000-$149,999 34,628 11.5% 46,539 13.9%
$150,000-$199,999 12,476 4.2% 16,629 5.0%
$200,000+ 15,412 5.1% 19,374 5.8%

Median Household Income $52,312 $58,351
Average Household Income $76,238 $86,628
Per Capita Income $32,152 $36,324

Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2022 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2020) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2017 and 2022.
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Household Income Profile
Lee County, FL Prepared by Esri
Lee County, FL (12071)
Geography: County

2017 Households by Income and Age of Householder
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 9,408 34,324 37,585 44,378 56,312 64,375 53,648

<$15,000 1,361 2,839 3,127 3,601 6,185 5,423 6,356
$15,000-$24,999 1,197 3,186 3,225 3,356 5,016 6,928 9,711
$25,000-$34,999 1,449 4,039 3,673 3,784 5,167 6,628 8,277
$35,000-$49,999 1,890 6,097 5,699 6,603 7,768 9,693 9,690
$50,000-$74,999 2,180 8,085 7,679 9,161 10,200 12,411 9,428
$75,000-$99,999 718 4,848 5,698 6,481 6,961 7,513 4,183
$100,000-$149,999 374 3,571 4,982 5,925 7,719 8,659 3,398
$150,000-$199,999 166 932 1,722 2,655 2,887 3,060 1,054
$200,000+ 73 727 1,780 2,812 4,409 4,060 1,551

Median HH Income $39,243 $51,990 $57,613 $60,676 $57,625 $55,170 $37,860
Average HH Income $49,393 $65,846 $78,546 $85,939 $87,971 $83,140 $57,358

Percent Distribution
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

<$15,000 14.5% 8.3% 8.3% 8.1% 11.0% 8.4% 11.8%
$15,000-$24,999 12.7% 9.3% 8.6% 7.6% 8.9% 10.8% 18.1%
$25,000-$34,999 15.4% 11.8% 9.8% 8.5% 9.2% 10.3% 15.4%
$35,000-$49,999 20.1% 17.8% 15.2% 14.9% 13.8% 15.1% 18.1%
$50,000-$74,999 23.2% 23.6% 20.4% 20.6% 18.1% 19.3% 17.6%
$75,000-$99,999 7.6% 14.1% 15.2% 14.6% 12.4% 11.7% 7.8%
$100,000-$149,999 4.0% 10.4% 13.3% 13.4% 13.7% 13.5% 6.3%
$150,000-$199,999 1.8% 2.7% 4.6% 6.0% 5.1% 4.8% 2.0%
$200,000+ 0.8% 2.1% 4.7% 6.3% 7.8% 6.3% 2.9%

Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2022 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2020) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2017 and 2022.

May 09, 2018

©2018 Esri Page 2 of 3



Household Income Profile
Lee County, FL Prepared by Esri
Lee County, FL (12071)
Geography: County

2022 Households by Income and Age of Householder
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 9,889 38,412 43,224 43,791 58,911 73,928 67,313

<$15,000 1,432 3,127 3,484 3,253 5,975 5,811 7,644
$15,000-$24,999 1,184 3,172 3,085 2,819 4,492 6,870 10,956
$25,000-$34,999 1,316 3,827 3,503 3,042 4,489 6,514 9,019
$35,000-$49,999 1,841 5,868 5,395 5,451 6,788 9,497 10,620
$50,000-$74,999 2,280 8,843 8,360 8,384 10,152 13,618 12,035
$75,000-$99,999 1,034 6,528 7,741 7,514 8,715 10,384 6,864
$100,000-$149,999 490 4,778 6,869 7,015 9,728 11,858 5,801
$150,000-$199,999 218 1,288 2,404 3,076 3,588 4,178 1,877
$200,000+ 94 981 2,383 3,237 4,984 5,198 2,497

Median HH Income $41,892 $56,657 $66,364 $70,693 $67,193 $62,843 $42,282
Average HH Income $55,589 $74,688 $89,950 $98,538 $99,456 $94,613 $68,122

Percent Distribution
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

<$15,000 14.5% 8.1% 8.1% 7.4% 10.1% 7.9% 11.4%
$15,000-$24,999 12.0% 8.3% 7.1% 6.4% 7.6% 9.3% 16.3%
$25,000-$34,999 13.3% 10.0% 8.1% 6.9% 7.6% 8.8% 13.4%
$35,000-$49,999 18.6% 15.3% 12.5% 12.4% 11.5% 12.8% 15.8%
$50,000-$74,999 23.1% 23.0% 19.3% 19.1% 17.2% 18.4% 17.9%
$75,000-$99,999 10.5% 17.0% 17.9% 17.2% 14.8% 14.0% 10.2%
$100,000-$149,999 5.0% 12.4% 15.9% 16.0% 16.5% 16.0% 8.6%
$150,000-$199,999 2.2% 3.4% 5.6% 7.0% 6.1% 5.7% 2.8%
$200,000+ 1.0% 2.6% 5.5% 7.4% 8.5% 7.0% 3.7%

Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2022 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2020) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2017 and 2022.
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